
ВК

В
К

10.21.92.24.5

12.1

8.8

32.7

6.9

12.8

1.0

96 3 93.1

4 этаж +11.100
4 подъезд

ЖК Savvin River Residence | Москва, Б. Саввинский пер., д.4. | + 7 (499) 350-07-08 | www.savvin.ru | mail@savvin.ru

НОМЕР
КВАРТИРЫ

КОЛ-ВО
КОМНАТ

ОБЩАЯ
ПЛОЩАДЬ, М2

N

гостиная-столовая |

кухня-ниша |

спальня |

гардеробная |
кладовая

сан. узел |
ванная комната

холл |
коридор

ВКстояк ВК |

0 1 2 3 4 5

М 1:200


